


IE

CONDU A BN g%

23912

| 23802 1
| 62458. |-
| 2o508 |
23506 |
- 2ase7 |
| 24498 |
23014 ¢

24499
23026
23484
44456 |
}a3010°

47407 |-
43064
43175
43648
- 48978
43814 | -
46980 |-
43001

43003

43015 ]
47408
|aTas }

| cartBody

DESCRIPTION .

Tallgate -

-| - Tailgate | Rmnfaro&mnt Bradc&t
|+ Guide, Tailgate .o
| e*MVhaeJSuppon o
ay Lmam.ockl..w
| - Hitch Bracket - _j_
Draw Bar Tongue
- Axde, Whesl 3/4" Dia.
| - Cap, Front Corner
- Cotter Pin, 1/8* Dia. x1° .
- Washer, Flat 3/4” .
" Hex Bolt, 5/16—18)(3 3/4" B
* Hex Lock Nut, 5/16- 18Thmd

Hex Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1/2"
Hex Boit 1/4-20 x 1-1/2°
Hex Nut, 1/4-20 Thread (SEMS) -

Sit. Truss Hd. Bolt, 5/16-18 X /4" Lg._;.. :
" Hex Nut, 5/16-18 Thread (SEMS) o

Hex Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1" Lg.
Lock Washer, 3/8" -

© Hex nut, 3/8- 16Thread__:_‘___-_-_'
" Extension Spring -

Owner's Manual -






